790 Square Feet in the Southeast Corner of the Building Commonly Located at
315 West Wesley Street, Wheaton, DuPage County, Illinois, 60187

to hold the same for twelve(24) months from January 1, 2003 through December 31, 2004 .
Lessee, in consideration of said lease, agrees to pay Lessor as rent the sum of Nine Hundred
Thirteen ($913) Dollars per month, in advance in the following manner : X Monthly,

Quarterly,

Semi-Annually, Annually.

Payment for rent pursuant to the LEASE shall be from sums appropriated to the General
Assembly for such purposes . Obligations of the State shall cease immediately without penalty or